
Collective Worship Themes 

Autumn Term 2018-19  

Moses 
 

KEY VALUE WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME & 

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE 

WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER 

INFORMATION 

HUMAN 

RIGHT 

  

 

Monday 3rd September 

 

God Has a Plan! 

What could God’s plan for you be this 

year? 

Jeremiah 29:11 Welcome back 
Article 8/ 

29 

 

 

Monday 10th September 

 

A Baby in the Reeds: 

When can it be difficult to trust in God’s 

plan? 

Exodus 1-2:10 

Moses 1: People of God 

Intro to Moses – background then 

Moses as baby 

Article 18/ 

36 

 

 

Monday 17th September 

 

The Burning Bush: 

What does it mean to be called by God? 
Exodus 3 

Moses 2: People of God 

Children to consider what they 

could be called to stand up for 

Article 12 

 

 

Monday 24th September 

 

The Harvest of Love: 

Why does God call us to be loving 

neighbours to others? 

John 13:34 

GN worship: poverty 

*Harvest church service*  

(on Thursday 27th) 

Article 24/ 

27 

 

Monday 1st October 

Pharaoh said, “No!”: 

How can being stubborn show a lack of 

wisdom? 

Exodus 5-12 

Moses 3: People of God 

Show Racism the Red Card Day 

(Friday 5th) 

Article 29 

 

 

Monday 8th October 

 

Make a Difference: 
How and why does God call us to have an 

impact on the world as global neighbours? 
Luke 3:11 

GN worship: poverty & injustice 

Operation Christmas Child launch 

(Tues 9th) 

World Homeless Day (Wed 10th)  

Article 26 

 

 

Monday 15th October 

 

The Red Sea: 

When do we need to call on God for 

strength? 

Exodus 13-14 Moses 4: People of God Article 14 

 

       

 

Monday 22nd October Half Term 

 

 



 

Collective Worship Themes 

Autumn Term 2018-19  

Moses 
 

KEY VALUE WEEK BEGINNING 
THEME &  

BIG QUESTION 
SCRIPTURE 

WIDER CONTEXT/ FURTHER 

INFORMATION 

HUMAN 

RIGHT 

 

 

Monday 29th October 

 

Making the Covenant: 

Why are promises and rules made? 
Exodus 20 Moses 5: People of God Article 3  

 

 

Monday 5th November 

 

We Will Remember Them: 

How is sacrifice the ultimate sign of love? 
John 15:13 

Remembrance of sacrifice: draw 

parallels to Jesus sacrificing his 

life for us all 

Article 4 

 

 

Monday 12th November 

 

Breaking the Covenant: 

What happens when we forget our 

promises and break the rules? 

Exodus 32-34 Moses 6: People of God Article 29 

 

 

Monday 19th November 

 

Grateful to God: 

What blessings do we often take for 

granted? 

Luke 17:11-19 

GN worship: poverty & injustice 

World Toilet Day (Mon 19th) 

Ten lepers cleansed – being 

grateful 

Article 24/ 

27 

 

 

Monday 26th November 

 

The Tabernacle: 

Where can we find God? 
Exodus 35-40 Moses 7: People of God Article 30 

 

 

Monday 3rd December 

 

Hope in the Darkness: 

What is God’s solution to the sin of His 

people? 

Isaiah 9:2-7 

Moses-Jesus transition: 

Incarnation 

*Christingle church service* 

(on Thursday 6th) 

Article 14 

TBC 

 

Monday 10th December 

 

Base around Christian Aid Christmas 

appeal theme – not revealed yet 
TBC 

GN worship: 

poverty/injustice/exploitation 
TBC 

 

 

Monday 17th December 

 

Immanuel: 

How is God with us through Jesus? 

Matthew 

1:22-23 

Pre-Jesus: Incarnation 

*Nativity church service* 

(on Thursday 20th) 

Article 6 



 

       

 

 

Monday 24th December 

 

Christmas Holidays 

 


